Recorder’s Office Cover Sheet

Recording Requested By:

Name: DANIEL JOHNSON

Department: _ TECHNOLOGY SERVICES

DOUGLASCOUNTY.NV  2021.063456

This is a no fee document

NO FEE 03/12/2021 03:32PM
DC/TECHNOLOGY SERVICES Pgs=3
00130418202109634560030039

KAREN ELLISON,RECORDER

Type of Document: (please select one)

Agreement

Contract

Grant

Change Order

Easement

Other specify:  BID FORM

OO OODO




FILED

NO.o LT o N B

(Surmis s EPEY

ATE

- ONS DOUGLAS COUNTY GLERK

ONSTRUCTION .

MINDEN, NV

P.0.Box 2911

Minden, NV 89423

(775) 782-2728 Phone
(775) 782-8439 Fax

NV License # 0036247

CA License # 751460

UT License # 7487435-5551

TJo: Douglas County Contact:
Address: Gardnerville, NV 89410 Phone:
Fax;
Project Name: Douglas County Airport Fiber Remediation Bid Number:
Project Location: Bld Date: 3/2/2021
Item # Item Description Estimated Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price
01 Labor - Rebuild Patch Panel At The Vehicle Maintenance 1.00 LS $3,600.00 $3,600.00
Building.
01 Materials - Rebuild Patch Panel At The Vehicle Maintenance 1.00- LS $1,600.00 $1,600.00
Building.
02 Documentation 1,00 LS $875.00 $875.00
Total Bid Price: $6,075.00
Notes:

* All materlal Is guaranteed to be as specified. All work to be completed in a substantial workmanllke manner according to specifications submitted,
per standard practices. Any alteration or deviation from above specifications Involving extra cast will be executed only upon written orders, and will

become an extra charge over and above the estimate. All agreements ¢

are fully covered by Worker's Comipensation Insurance.

ontingent upon strikes, accidents or delay beyond our control, Our workgrs

ACCEPTED: ..
The above prices, specifications and-canditions are satisfactory

and hereby accepted.~. . " . - e

Buyer: <

Signature: . -

LA

Date of Acceptance:

CONFIRMED:

Curtis & Sons Construction Inc.

Authorized Signat

Estimator:

Doug Curtis
doug@curtisandsons.net

3/2/2021 3:19:07 PM

Page 1 of 1




Douglas County State of Nevada

CERTIFIED COPY
I certify that the document to Which this certificate

Is attached is a full ang Correctieapy of the original
record on filgin th?_ Ciefk-Treas(rer's Office on this




